
JAHA
2018 Winter Playoffs

Tier A 1 Sunday 03/25/18 10:15 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier A 2 Thursday 03/29/18 8:00 PM Rank 1 vs Winner Game 1
Tier A 3 Sunday 04/01/18 6:30 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier A © Sunday 04/08/18 5:15 PM Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3

Tier B 1 Sunday 03/25/18 9:00 PM Rank 1 vs Rank 4
Tier B 2 Monday 03/26/18 9:00 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier B 3 Tuesday 03/27/18 8:00 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier B 4 Sunday 04/01/18 4:00 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier B 5 Tuesday 04/03/18 8:00 PM Loser Game 4 vs Winner Game 3
Tier B © Sunday 04/08/18 2:45 PM Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5

Tier C 1 Sunday 03/25/18 7:45 PM Rank 1 vs Rank 4
Tier C 2 Wednesday 03/28/18 10:15 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier C 3 Sunday 04/01/18 9:00 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier C 4 Tuesday 04/03/18 9:15 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier C 5 Wednesday 04/04/18 9:30 PM Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 4
Tier C © Sunday 04/08/18 4:00 PM Winner Game 3 vs Winner Game 5

Tier D 1 Sunday 03/25/18 4:00 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier D 2 Wednesday 03/28/18 9:00 PM Rank 1 vs Winner Game 1
Tier D 3 Sunday 04/01/18 7:45 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier D © Sunday 04/08/18 9:00 PM Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3

Tier W 1 Sunday 03/25/18 6:30 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier W 2 Monday 03/26/18 7:45 PM Rank 4 vs Rank 5
Tier W 3 Tuesday 03/27/18 9:15 PM Rank 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier W 4 Thursday 03/29/18 9:15 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 3
Tier W 5 Monday 04/02/18 7:45 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier W 6 Wednesday 04/04/18 8:15 PM Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 5
Tier W 7 Thursday 04/05/18 9:15 PM Loser Game 4 vs Winner Game 6
Tier W © Sunday 04/08/18 7:45 PM Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 7

Tier 40 1 Sunday 03/25/18 5:15 PM Rank 1 vs Rank 4
Tier 40 2 Wednesday 03/28/18 7:45 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3
Tier 40 3 Sunday 04/01/18 10:15 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2
Tier 40 4 Sunday 04/01/18 5:15 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2
Tier 40 5 Thursday 04/05/18 8:00 PM Loser Game 4 vs Winner Game 3
Tier 40 © Sunday 04/08/18 6:30 PM Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5
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